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Clay Hight Solo Smoke Olena 4509282 38.0 1 1 38.0 38.0

Mary King Smart And Steadfast 5471415 33.0 2 2 33.0 33.0

Byron Hogan Hawk 6602485 30.0 3 3 30.0 30.0

Liz Truax And One White Chip 657220 28.0 4 4 28.0 28.0

Justin Stanton - TTU RD Dulce Olena 4952683 26.0 5 5 26.0 26.0

Randy Snodgress Two T General Joe H 5390479 24.0 6 6 24.0 24.0

Tom Neel Trona Blue Boon 4846393 21.0 7 7 21.0 21.0

Justin Stanton Eighteen Point Buck 5252397 21.0 8 8 21.0 21.0

Will Lorenz Sunday 2013-114 20.0 9 9 20.0 20.0

Ken Schwab Hiccup 9613506 4.0 10 10 4.0 4.0

Bobbie Walton Bellas Scrappy Cat 5132885 0.0 0.0

Byron Hogan Heritage 9855010 0.0 0.0

Melissa Genetti Gunslinger RL 4307451 0.0 0.0

Number of Shows Included: 
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Mary King Smart And Steadfast 5471415 12.0 1 1 12.0 12.0

Clay Hight Solo Smoke Olena 4509282 11.0 2 2 11.0 11.0

Justin Stanton Eighteen Point Buck 5252397 10.0 3 3 10.0 10.0

Bobbie Walton Bellas Scrappy Cat 5132885 9.0 4 4 9.0 9.0

Randy Snodgress Two T General Joe H 5390479 8.0 5 5 8.0 8.0

Will Lorenz Sunday 2013-114 7.0 6 6 7.0 7.0

Byron Hogan Hawk 6602485 6.0 7 7 6.0 6.0

Liz Truax And One White Chip 657220 5.0 8 8 5.0 5.0

Justin Stanton - TTU RD Dulce Olena 4952683 4.0 9 9 4.0 4.0

Byron Hogan Heritage 9855010 3.0 10 10 3.0 3.0

Ken Schwab Hiccup 9613506 2.0 11 11 2.0 2.0

Tom Neel Trona Blue Boon 4846393 1.0 12 12 1.0 1.0

Melissa Genetti Gunslinger RL 4307451 0.0 0.0

Number of Shows Included: 
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Tom Neel Trona Blue Boon 4846393 12.0 1 1 12.0 12.0

Byron Hogan Hawk 6602485 11.0 2 2 11.0 11.0

Liz Truax And One White Chip 657220 10.0 3 3 10.0 10.0

Bobbie Walton Bellas Scrappy Cat 5132885 9.0 4 4 9.0 9.0

Justin Stanton - TTU RD Dulce Olena 4952683 8.0 5 5 8.0 8.0

Mary King Smart And Steadfast 5471415 7.0 6 6 7.0 7.0

Clay Hight Solo Smoke Olena 4509282 6.0 7 7 6.0 6.0

Justin Stanton Eighteen Point Buck 5252397 5.0 8 8 5.0 5.0

Byron Hogan Heritage 9855010 4.0 9 9 4.0 4.0

Randy Snodgress Two T General Joe H 5390479 3.0 10 10 3.0 3.0

Ken Schwab Hiccup 9613506 2.0 11 11 2.0 2.0

Will Lorenz Sunday 2013-114 0.0 12 12 0.0 0.0

Melissa Genetti Gunslinger RL 4307451 0.0 0.0

Number of Shows Included: 
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Melissa Genetti Gunslinger RL 4307451 11.0 1 1 11.0 11.0

Clay Hight Solo Smoke Olena 4509282 10.0 2 2 10.0 10.0

Randy Snodgress Two T General Joe H 5390479 9.0 3 3 9.0 9.0

Liz Truax And One White Chip 657220 8.0 4 4 8.0 8.0

Will Lorenz Sunday 2013-114 7.0 5 5 7.0 7.0

Byron Hogan Hawk 6602485 6.0 6 6 6.0 6.0

Justin Stanton - TTU RD Dulce Olena 4952683 5.0 7 7 5.0 5.0

Mary King Smart And Steadfast 5471415 4.0 8 8 4.0 4.0

Justin Stanton Eighteen Point Buck 5252397 3.0 9 9 3.0 3.0

Ken Schwab Hiccup 9613506 0.0 10 10 0.0 0.0

Tom Neel Trona Blue Boon 4846393 0.0 10 10 0.0 0.0

Bobbie Walton Bellas Scrappy Cat 5132885 0.0 0.0

Byron Hogan Heritage 9855010 0.0 0.0

Number of Shows Included: 
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Clay Hight Solo Smoke Olena 4509282 11.0 1 1 11.0 11.0

Mary King Smart And Steadfast 5471415 10.0 2 2 10.0 10.0

Justin Stanton - TTU RD Dulce Olena 4952683 9.0 3 3 9.0 9.0

Tom Neel Trona Blue Boon 4846393 8.0 4 4 8.0 8.0

Byron Hogan Hawk 6602485 7.0 5 5 7.0 7.0

Will Lorenz Sunday 2013-114 6.0 6 6 6.0 6.0

Liz Truax And One White Chip 657220 5.0 7 7 5.0 5.0

Randy Snodgress Two T General Joe H 5390479 4.0 8 8 4.0 4.0

Justin Stanton Eighteen Point Buck 5252397 3.0 9 9 3.0 3.0

Melissa Genetti Gunslinger RL 4307451 2.0 10 10 2.0 2.0

Ken Schwab Hiccup 9613506 0.0 11 11 0.0 0.0

Bobbie Walton Bellas Scrappy Cat 5132885 0.0 0.0

Byron Hogan Heritage 9855010 0.0 0.0

Number of Shows Included: 
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